
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

June 1, 2023 - June 30, 2023

61
New Registrations

123
New Courses Started

2,222
Videos Watched

377
Login Sessions

3,248
Lessons Viewed

3,633
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From June 1, 2023 To June 30, 2023



Monthly Usage

From June 1, 2023 To June 30, 2023



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From June 1, 2023 To June 30, 2023

415 Course Activity

How to Write
Effective Policies and
Procedures

#1

391 Course Activity

QuickBooks 101

#2

340 Course Activity

Business Analysis

#3

337 Course Activity

Typing and
Keyboarding 101

#4

304 Course Activity

Motivational and
Public Speaking 101

#5

304 Course Activity

Creative Writing for
Beginners

#6



300 Course Activity

Business Consulting
101

#7

293 Course Activity

SEO Copywriting

#8

281 Course Activity

Cooking and Baking
101

#9

275 Course Activity

Medical Terminology
101

#10

273 Course Activity

Mastering
Conversation Skills

#11

268 Course Activity

Basic Math 101

#12

263 Course Activity

Medical Terminology
201

#13

249 Course Activity

Landlord 101:
Managing Rental
Properties

#14

219 Course Activity

How To Draw 101

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From June 1, 2023 To June 30, 2023

5 New Students

How To Draw 101

#1

3 New Students

Developing Great
Social Skills

#2

3 New Students

Typing and
Keyboarding 101

#3

3 New Students

Algebra 101:
Beginner to
Intermediate Level

#4

3 New Students

Memory
Improvement

#5

3 New Students

Nutrition 101

#6



3 New Students

Watercolor Painting
101

#7

2 New Students

SEO Copywriting

#8

2 New Students

Event Planning 101

#9

2 New Students

American History
Review

#10

2 New Students

Landlord 101:
Managing Rental
Properties

#11

2 New Students

Color Theory, Color
Mixing, and
Technique

#12

2 New Students

Greek Mythology

#13

2 New Students

Japanese Cultural
Studies 101

#14

2 New Students

Early Childhood
Development 101

#15



2 New Students

Public Relations 101

#16

2 New Students

Excel 2021

#17

1 New Student

Social Anxiety 101

#18

1 New Student

Housekeeping 101

#19

1 New Student

Debt Reduction

#20

1 New Student

Resume Writing 101

#21

1 New Student

Healing Affirmations

#22

1 New Student

How to Write a
Business Plan

#23

1 New Student

Innovative Thinking

#24



1 New Student

Strategic Planning

#25

1 New Student

Small Business Guide

#26

1 New Student

Investing 101:
Stocks, Bonds, and
Mutual Funds

#27

1 New Student

Adobe Illustrator 101

#28

1 New Student

Cybersecurity 101

#29

1 New Student

Building Self-Esteem
in Children

#30



Daily Usage Table

From June 1, 2023 To June 30, 2023

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Thu, Jun 1, 2023 2 4 14 83 60 85 248

Fri, Jun 2, 2023 1 1 9 54 36 55 156

Sat, Jun 3, 2023 2 4 7 34 27 58 132

Sun, Jun 4, 2023 1 1 5 12 16 22 57

Mon, Jun 5, 2023 1 3 10 59 43 84 200

Tue, Jun 6, 2023 1 6 11 79 54 92 243

Wed, Jun 7, 2023 - 3 13 134 76 149 375

Thu, Jun 8, 2023 1 2 14 103 67 121 308

Fri, Jun 9, 2023 1 1 13 72 59 92 238

Sat, Jun 10, 2023 1 1 6 77 67 92 244

Sun, Jun 11, 2023 - 3 7 26 28 34 98

Mon, Jun 12, 2023 7 14 20 234 170 282 727

Tue, Jun 13, 2023 1 2 14 86 60 109 272

Wed, Jun 14, 2023 2 13 18 172 108 206 519

Thu, Jun 15, 2023 2 3 13 133 78 143 372

Fri, Jun 16, 2023 1 6 13 88 53 76 237

Sat, Jun 17, 2023 - 1 10 52 27 61 151

Sun, Jun 18, 2023 - 1 11 72 36 83 203

Mon, Jun 19, 2023 1 2 12 132 70 154 371

Tue, Jun 20, 2023 1 3 14 100 74 135 327

Wed, Jun 21, 2023 7 6 13 92 71 97 286

Thu, Jun 22, 2023 5 3 12 121 84 115 340

Fri, Jun 23, 2023 3 7 14 125 89 163 401

Sat, Jun 24, 2023 4 5 15 278 198 222 722

Sun, Jun 25, 2023 1 - 13 96 76 124 310



Mon, Jun 26, 2023 1 5 20 188 124 204 542

Tue, Jun 27, 2023 2 5 12 135 87 149 390

Wed, Jun 28, 2023 4 2 17 107 72 123 325

Thu, Jun 29, 2023 4 10 19 187 124 192 536

Fri, Jun 30, 2023 4 6 8 117 88 111 334

Total 61 123 377 3,248 2,222 3,633 9,664



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


